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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

Quality Melling Timing Parts Since 1946

Part number
3-1088SX
UPC: 729295286660

NOW

AVAILABLE!

ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

DODGE & JEEP 2.0L TURBOCHARGED ENGINES 
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

DODGE
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

VIN-N 
VIN-N
VIN-6
VIN-N
VIN-N,6

2023
2019-23
2022-23
2023
2018-23

HORNET
CHEROKEE
GRAND CHEROKEE
COMPASS
WRANGLER

KIT INCLUDES (1) OIL PUMP CHAIN, (1) OIL PUMP CHAIN GUIDE, AND (1) OIL PUMP CHAIN TENSIONER

1088
BG7051
BT7041

UPC
729295286643
729295297826
729295317234

Sprockets not included

OIL PUMP CHAIN SET FOR
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